Il Torneo La Cirera - CER Mediterrania, Resultados

CATEGORIA PREBENJAMIN B UCEC

# PARTICIPANTE
1 RITMICA C.E.L

2 GATETES

3 CoCco

4 CCR GAVA

5 VRCARDEDEU

6 ABEJA MAYA

W

CLUB

RITMICA C.E.L.

CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT
CUGAT

CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT
CUGAT

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR GAVA

VALLESA DE RITMICA
CARDEDEU

CLUB RITMICA BARCELONA
CASTELLDEFELS

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.000

DA

1.700

1.400

1.700

1.300

1.200

1.300

2.200

1.900

2.200

1.800

1.600

1.300

6.200

5.600

5.100

5.100

5.500

4.500

EX

9.000

8.700

8.000

8.300

7.500

8.500

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

17.400

16.200

15.300

15.200

14.600

14.300

PAGINA 1



